
Retirement Planning Council Courses January to June 2025 
All courses run over Two days 9.30am – 4pm 

January February March April May June 

Dublin 
Camden 

Court Hotel 
Days 

Dublin     
Camden 

Court Hotel 
Days 

Dublin 
Camden 

Court Hotel 
Days 

Dublin 
Camden 

Court Hotel 
Days 

Dublin 
Camden 

Court Hotel 
Days 

Dublin 
Camden 

Court Hotel 
Days 

16th & 17th Thur/Fri 6th & 7th Thur/Fri 3rd & 4th Mon/Tue 3rd & 4th Thur/Fri 1st & 2nd Thur/Fri 5th & 6th Thur/Fri 

20th & 21st Mon/Tue 10th & 11th Mon/Tue 13th & 14th Thur/Fri 7th & 8th Mon/Tue 12th & 13th Mon/Tue 9th & 10th Mon/Tue 

  17th & 18th Mon/Tue 24th & 25th Mon/Tue 14th & 15th Mon/Tue 19th & 20th Mon/Tue 16th & 17th Mon/Tue 

   24th & 25th Mon/Tue   24th & 25th Thur/Fri 26th & 27th Mon/Tue  23rd & 24th Mon/Tue 

        29th & 30th Thur/Fri   

30th & 31st 

Online 

Thur/Fri   20th & 21st 

Online 

Thur/Fri       

 

Galway 
Galway Bay Hotel 

Days 
Cork 

Radisson Hotel 
Days 

Limerick 
Radisson Hotel 

Days 

6th & 7th February Thur/Fri 13th & 14th February Thur/Fri 24th & 25th February Mon/Tue 

27th & 28th March Thur/Fri 13th & 14th March Thur/Fri 28th & 29th April Mon/Tue 

1st & 2nd May Thur/Fri 3rd & 4th April Thur/Fri   

5th & 6th June Thur/Fri 15th & 16th May Thur/Fri   

  12th & 13th June Thur/Fri   

 

Kilkenny 
Hotel Kilkenny 

Days 
Waterford 

Faithlegg Hotel 
Days 

Sligo 
Radisson Hotel 

Days 

20th & 21st February Thur/Fri 10th & 11th March Mon/Tue 8th & 9th May Thur/Fri 

19th & 20th June Thur/Fri     

 


